
 

ANGUS BA LEAGUE DIVISION 3      

 

 
  

Match Date Home Team h v a Away Team Venue  

1 Fri 02 May BAXTER PARK 33  v 59 BARNHILL BAXTER PARK  

1 Fri 02 May FRIOCKHEIM 53  v 61  BROUGHTY 
CASTLE FRIOCKHEIM  

2 Fri 09 May BROUGHTY 
CASTLE 58  v 39  BAXTER PARK BROUGHTY CASTLE 

2 Fri 09 May LONGFORGAN 47  v 43 FRIOCKHEIM LONGFORGAN  

3 Fri 16 May BAXTER PARK 44  v 36  LONGFORGAN BAXTER PARK  

3 Fri 16 May BARNHILL 28  v 72 BROUGHTY 
CASTLE BARNHILL  

4 Fri 23 May FRIOCKHEIM 45  v 41 BAXTER PARK FRIOCKHEIM  

4 Fri 23 May LONGFORGAN  51 v 50 BARNHILL LONGFORGAN  

5 Fri 30 May BROUGHTY 
CASTLE  58 v 43 LONGFORGAN BROUGHTY CASTLE 

5 Fri 30 May BARNHILL 62  v 37 FRIOCKHEIM BARNHILL  

6 Fri 06 Jun LONGFORGAN 32  v 63 BROUGHTY 
CASTLE LONGFORGAN  

6 Fri 06 Jun FRIOCKHEIM 49  v 35 BARNHILL FRIOCKHEIM  

7 Fri 13 Jun BARNHILL 41  v  59 BAXTER PARK BARNHILL  

7 Fri 13 Jun BROUGHTY 
CASTLE 77  v 29  FRIOCKHEIM BROUGHTY CASTLE 

8 Fri 20 Jun BAXTER PARK 47  v  49 BROUGHTY 
CASTLE BAXTER PARK  

8 Fri 20 Jun FRIOCKHEIM 42  v 46  LONGFORGAN FRIOCKHEIM  

9 Fri 27 Jun LONGFORGAN 46  v 53  BAXTER PARK LONGFORGAN  

9 Fri 27 Jun BROUGHTY 
CASTLE  64 v 29  BARNHILL BROUGHTY CASTLE 

10 Fri 04 Jul BAXTER PARK  41 v 43  FRIOCKHEIM BAXTER PARK  

10 Fri 04 Jul BARNHILL 38  v 55  LONGFORGAN BARNHILL  

           
 


